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*Administrative Offices Closed    

              START 

Winter    Feb. 20 

Spring    May 20 

Summer Aug. 19 

Fall        Nov. 11 

   END 

 March 28                                      

 July 01 

 Sept. 25 

 Dec. 19 

 

 

Term Start End 

Winter  Jan. 09 March 28 

Spring April 08 July 01 

Summer July 09 Sept. 25 

Fall Oct. 1 Dec. 19 

 

 

Term   Start  End 

End-of-Qtr. Break April 01 April 05 

End-of-Qtr. Break July 02  July 08 

End-of-Qtr. Break Sept. 26 Sept. 30 

End-of-Qtr. Break Dec. 23 Jan. 06 

 

 

START 

Jan. 09 

Feb. 20 

April 01 

May 13 

June 24 

August 5 

Sept. 16 

Oct. 28 

   END 

   Feb 09 

   March 22                                         

   May 03 

   June 14 

   July 26 

   Sept. 6 

   Oct. 18 

   Dec. 4 

 

[Cite your source here.] 

 

 

Mini SESSION STARTS  

FULL-TIME DAY SCHEDULE   

SCHEDULED BREAKS  

 

STUDENT HOLIDAYS 

NURSING ASSISTANT SESSION STARTS    

2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR 

*New Year’s Day       Monday, January 1, 2024 
 Martin Luther King Day       Monday, January 15, 2024 
Presidents’ Day        Monday, February 19, 2024 
*Good Friday        Friday, March 29, 2024 
*Memorial Day        Monday, May 27, 2024 
 Juneteenth       Wednesday, June 19, 2024 
*July 4th         Thursday, July 4, 2024 
* Labor Day        Monday, September 2, 2024 
Columbus Day        Monday, October 14, 2024 
Thanksgiving Break (*Only Thursday 28 & Friday 29)    Wednesday, Nov. 27-Fri, Nov. 29 
Winter Break (*December 24, 25, 26, & 27)    December 23, 2024- January 06, 2025 
*New Year’s       Wednesday, January 1, 2025 

http://www.arlingtoncareerinstitute.edu/

